
8930 SELAH ST, NORTH CHARLESTON, SC 29406, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

8930 Selah St,
North Charleston,
SC 29406, USA

$240,000

Charming Cottage in North Charleston, SC with original reconditioned
hardwood floors is awaiting your rapid response.. Located on dead end
street.Welcome to your new home! This delightful property in North
Charleston offers a perfect blend of comfort and convenience, making it an
ideal choice for families and first-time homebuyers. Enjoy a well-designed
layout with ample […]

Guido Evangelista

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 888 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25016619 Date added: Added 6 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 1 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 888 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.36 acres

Year built: 1958 Subdivision Name: Deer Park

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 32 - N.Charleston, Summerville, Ladson,
Outside I-526

Building Details
Stories: 1 Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: Cottage

Sewer: Public Sewer Flooring: Wood

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9674


